AMPLATZER™ Family of Vascular Plugs
Vascular Therapy
The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug, AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II, AMPLATZER Vascular Plug III and AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4 are each
indicated for arterial and venous embolizations in the peripheral vasculature.
Delivery System Minimum Requirements
Model / Reorder
Number
[A] Device

Diameter (mm)
[B] Unconstrained
Length (mm)
Sheath Min.
Requirements (F)
Ora Guide Catheter Min.
Requirements (F)
Min. Internal Diameter
Required (inch)
Max. Lengthb
(cm)
9-AVP2-003 3 6 4 5 0.056 100
9-AVP2-004 4 6 4 5 0.056 100
9-AVP2-006 6 6 4 5 0.056 100
9-AVP2-008 8 7 4 5 0.056 100
9-AVP2-010 10 7 5 6 0.070 100
9-AVP2-012 12 9 5 6 0.070 100
9-AVP2-014 14 10 6 8 0.086 100
9-AVP2-016 16 12 6 8 0.086 100
9-AVP2-018 18 14 7 9 0.098 100
9-AVP2-020 20 16 7 9 0.098 100
9-AVP2-022 22 18 7 9 0.098 100
a. The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II is delivered utilizing either a sheath or guide catheter meeting the minimum internal diameter requirements.
b. The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II is packaged with a 135 cm Nitinol delivery wire.
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II

(mm)
Sheath Min.
Requirements
(F)
Orb Guide
Catheter Min.
Requirements (F)
Min. Internal
Diameter
Required (inch)
Max. Lengthc
(cm)
9-AVP3-042 4 2 6.5 2.8 4 6 0.065 120
9-AVP3-063 6 3 6.5 4.2 4 6 0.065 120
9-AVP3-084 8 4 6.5 5.7 5 7 0.072 120
9-AVP3-103 10 3 6.5 5.5 5 7 0.072 120
9-AVP3-105 10 5 6.5 7.1 5 7 0.072 120
9-AVP3-123 12 3 6.5 6.0 7 9 0.098 120
9-AVP3-125 12 5 6.5 7.7 7 9 0.098 120
9-AVP3-143 14 3 6.5 6.5 7 9 0.098 120
9-AVP3-145 14 5 6.5 8.4 7 9 0.098 120
a. Device not available in all markets. Device not available in the
United States.
b. The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug III is delivered utilizing either a

Number
[A]
Device
Diameter
(mm)
[B]
Unconstrained
Length (mm)
Diameter of Rigid Tube (mm) Required Guidewire
Compatibility of
Catheterd (inch)
Max.
Lengthe
(cm)
2.6 3.0 3.4 3.8 4.2 4.6 5.0 5.4 5.8 6.2
9-AVP038-04 4 10.0 12.0 11.3 0.038 125
9-AVP038-05 5 10.5 15.0 14.1 0.038 125
9-AVP038-06 6 11.0 16.7 15.8 0.038 125
9-AVP038-07 7 12.5 19.3 18.5 17.6 0.038 125
9-AVP038-08 8 13.5 23.1 22.0 20.9 0.038 125
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4a,b
a. Device not available in all markets. Device not available in the United States.
b. The AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4 has been tested for compatibility with the following diagnostic catheters and corresponding lengths:
n 5 F AMPLATZER™ TorqVue™ DX Diagnostic Catheter (125 cm or less)